
PAID DUES 3/7/2020
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL PHONE 2020 Dues Paid Key,donate

Abston Gene 196 Fairway Circle WH FL 33881 863.294.2208
Adelstone Ginger 306 Collier Dr WH FL 33884 pilot.adelstone9@gmail.com 813.966.3055 20.00
Alcorn Steve 5 Eagles Nest WH FL 33881 stevecalcorn@aol.com 317.506.0854 20.00
Anderson Alan 140 Broad St WH FL 33881 andehuner@gmail.com 570.946.3438 20.00
Bankson Eldon 405 Crestwood Dr Troy Ohio 20.00
Bauer Mike 236 CF Kinney Rd Lake Wales FL 33859 rviator@yahoo.com 863.670.0385 20.00
Beckett Jamie 2223 12th Street  NW WH FL 33881 jamie.beckett@aopa.org 863.224.2133 20.00
Beisner Jim 1901 Hwy 17-92 Lot 106 Lake Alfred FL 33850 james.beisner@bright.net 937.554.6599 20.00
Belford Richard 228 Golf View Dr Auburndale FL 33823 cptrick@ix.netcom.com 800.992.2376
Bernache John 10 Pilot Place WH FL 33881 alarm@sover.net 863.280.9016
Berry Bill 40 Aviation Dr. WH FL 33881 aero@prexar.com 863.294.5078 20.00
Biggs Robert 121 Jana Circle Auburndale FL 33823 bobb1933@verizon.net 863.967.8922 20.00
Bledsoe Duke 409 Birksdale Ct. WH FL 33884 dukebledsoejr@outlook.com 863.224.8043
Boone Marla 284 Alpine Dr. WH FL 33881 msimonboone@yahoo.com 937.216.5133
Bowman Luke 74 Joppa Dr WH Fl 33884 dorcubby@hotmail.com 863.324.4831
Butler Wally 1096 Idylwild Dr WH FL 33881 wally@wallybutler.com 954.295.0918 20.00
Byrd Mark 23 Aviation Dr WH FL 33881 fatcatc46@gmail.com 941.661.4781
Chace James 503 Village Cir SW WH FL 33880 jim.chace47@gmail.com 407.435.4777 20.00
Clark Kelley 19 Aviation Dr WH FL 33881 kelleysclark@icloud.com 863.307.0410 20.00
Collins John 227 N. Lake Hartridge Dr. WH FL 33881 863.698.9917
Cook Jonathan 1207 Downey Place Celebration FL 34747 jonathan@GForceV.com 321.939.1556
Creswell Dick 70 Aviation Dr. WH FL 33881 romeocharlie@juno.com 863.293.4101 20.00
Decker Rick 266 Ruby Lake Lane WH FL 33884 txspeedbuggy@gmail.com 830.446.2391 20.00
Dismuke Glen PO BOX 688 Haines City Fl 33845 gdismuke1986@gmail.com 863.207.3425 20.00
Dix Walter 714 Ave.  A  NW WH FL 33881 wdix33881@aol.com 863.206.2842 20.00
Downing Dennis 3150 E. Lake Hartridge Dr WH FL 33881 kendowning@gmail.com 863.875.4547 20.00
Edgington Charles 6706 Windward Palms Court Lake Wales FL 33898 candle6706@verizon.net 863.438.0513
Gallart Wally 802 Chelsea Way Lake Wales FL 33853 wallyg1956@hotmail.com 863.605.3549
Gilbert Kate 545 Ave.  L  SE WH FL 33880 katen70kg@aol.com 863.514.9359 20.00
Hagerman Bobby 1256 Las Brisas Lane WH FL 33881 863.299.3135 20.00
Haley Barry 334 Ashley Dr. Haines City FL 33844 haleybarkath@sympatico.ca 863.353.1265
Haynes Charlie 301 Quails Run Pass WH FL 33884 jch4664@gmail.com 863.325.8633
Havertape Mike 20.00
Hoffman Michael 832 Cunningham Circle Davenport FL 33837 mikehoffman20@gmail.com 863.419.4230
Hurd Dave dbhurd@att.net 585.905.5162 20.00
Jason Dick 238 Hill Court WH FL 33881 rjason1@tampabay.rr.com 863.969.3406
Kimberlin Ralph 205 Loma Dr. WH FL 33881 r.kimberlin1@verizon.net 863.956.4704 20.00
Kite Pete 286 Oneida River Rd. Pennellville NY 13132 315.491.2540 20.00
Kleen Chris chrisindira@gmail.com 310.592.6128 20.00 5.00
Kochan Dennis 17 Aviation Dr. WH FL 33881 jdkochan@aol.com 863.297.8080 20.00
Kochan Janeen 17 Aviation Dr. WH FL 33881 kochan@aviation-research.net
Komlodi Edmund 2910 Sequoyah Circle Haines City FL 33844 skomlodi@hotmail.com 863.397.7359 20.00
Kress Jim 6027 Kittiwake Dr Lakeland Fl 33809 jim.kress@att.net 920.216.8981
Latham Dave 80 Aviation Dr WH FL 33881 wingnut4952@gmail.com 207.446.6286 20.00
Lewis Tony 2025 Marlyn Ave. WH FL 33881 jlewis@tampabay.rr.com 863.289.3636 20.00
Luchinger Nicole 313 Armou Ave Auburndale FL 33823 nicluchinger@gmail.com 407.284.2465
Mazar Mike 239 24th Ct SW WH FL 33880 mrtoyman1@aol.com 810.516.1233
McComber David 372 Hawkeye Ln. Haines City FL 33844 dmccomber1@gmail.com 248.396.4419
Michalkiewicz Ryan 344 E Park Ave Lake Wales FL 33853 aircamperace@yahoo.com 863.258.2599
Montell Ray 1889 Derosa Rd Polk City FL 33868 rfmontell@gmail.com 368.235.5288 20.00
Newberg Edward 4989 State Rd 544 East Haines City FL 33844 genewberg@earthlink.net 407.461.4795 20.00
Newman Jim 263 Loma Dr. WH FL 33881 jindjn1@hotmail.com 863.956.1585 20.00
Olson Eric 1860 Derosa Rd Polk City FL 33868 ericsmsgs@att.net 904.312.0920 20.00
Oyaski Mike 202 Aviation Dr. WH FL 33881 moyaski@comcast.net 814.241.9204
Peck Mel 2020 Kapree Ct. WH FL 33884 mpeck856@gmail.com 863.268.8730 20.00
Perrucci Joe 2210 Idylridge Way NW WH FL 33881 jsperrucci@aol.com 863.299.6621
Perry Mike 3192 Santa Cruz Dr. Kissimmee FL 34746 mkperry99@me.com 407.933.7462
Poppy Wayne Lake Wales FL 920.538.0062
Reed John 1062 Bentley Oaks Ct Auburndale Fl 33823 captcjreed@aol.com 252.649.4162 20.00
Rice Edmund 5912 Greyfox Dr. WH FL 33884 mixerman1@hotmail.com 863.224.9675
Richardson Earle 65 Pilot Place WH FL 33881 earle@earletech.com 863.651.1177 20.00
Smeltzer Adam 1889 Derosa Rd Polk City FL 33868 adambsmeltzer@gmail.com 724.516.9654 20.00
Smith Charles 549 Alachua Dr.   SE WH FL 33884 seneca13@verizon.net 863.324.6236 20.00
Stemple Mark 4081 Lake Mariana Dr WH FL 33881 msseaplane@yahoo.com 863.514.6647
Stoltz Curt 12 Pilot Place WH FL 33881 chesair@gmail.com 763.323.1040 20.00
Taylor Robert 3000 21st Street NW WH FL 33881 viiking@bellsouth.net 954.868.1793 20.00 5.00
Thomas Bobby 101 Aviation Dr. WH FL 33881 flyboy115@verizon.net 301.980.0292
Williston Everett 15 Aviation Dr WH FL 33881 n115ww@gmail.com
Woodling Jason Outpost RV Park Lot 73 WH FL 33881 jwoodling1174@msn.com 570.765.8550 20.00
Zink Thomas 20.00


